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Student Organizations Fall 2012

Abilities Unlimited, Disabled Student Organization

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Victoria Hughes  Kesia Vazquez Marvin Byrd Laurel Lyew Sang

vhughes@mdc.edu kvazquez@mdc.edu marvin.byrd001@mymdc.net laurel.lyew001@mymdc.net

Alpha Mu Gamma Foreign Language Honor Society

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Myra Medina Margarita Orro Yaniset Fundora Henry Rivera

mmedina@mdc.edu morro1@mdc.edu yaniset.fundora001@mymdc.net henry.rivera001@mymdc.net

American Sign Language

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Rafael Trevino Nadine Fordham Alejandra Carro

rtrevino@mdc.edu nadine.fordham001@mymdc.net alejandra.carro001@mymdc.net

Arise Black Students

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Roger Williams Brandon Fair

rwillia1@mdc.edu brandon.fair001@mymdc.net

Aspira Leadership Student Organization

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Jaime Anzalotta Kesia Vazquez Ariela Genao Vanessa Morilla

janzalot@mdc.edu kvazquez@mdc.edu ariela.genao001@mymdc.net vanessa.morilla001@mymdc.net

Axis Creative Arts

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Jennie Olaguibel Carmen Bucher Jessica Fiallo Mercedes Maduro

jolaguib@mdc.edu cbucher@mdc.edu jessica.fiallo001@mymdc.net mercedes.maduro001@mymdc.net

Biology Club

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Victoria Zusman Richard Patton Mahru Malekiha Mahsa Malekiha

vzusman@mdc.edu rpatton@mdc.edu mahru.malekiha001@mymdc.net mahsa.malekiha001@mymdc.net

F.A.C.E.

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Frantz Pierre Suze Guillaume James Alexandre Denis Nicolas

fpierre4@mdc.edu sguillau@mdc.edu james.alexandre002@mymdc.net denis.nicolas001@mymdc.net

F.A.C.E. Garden

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Jorge Obeso Liana Castillo Aixa Guadarrama Moise Louis

jobeso@mdc.edu lcastil1@mdc.edu aixa.guadarrama001@mymdc.net moise.louis002@mymdc.net

Film Society

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Ece Karayalcin Agustin Gonzalez Josh Ellis Elisa Duran Anthuan Rubbio

ekarayal@mdc.edu agonza29@mdc.edu jellis@mdc.edu elisa.duran001@mymdc.net anthuan.uribe001@mymdc.net

Future Educators of America

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Vanessa Paneca Raul Escarpio Maria Frontela Paloma Valmana

vpaneca@mdc.edu rescarpi@mdc.edu maria.frontela002@mymdc.net paloma.valmana001@mymdc.net

Golden Key International Honour Society

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Ece Karayalcin

ekarayal@mdc.edu

Haitian IBO

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Miguel Murphy Joseph Veve Stephanie Magene

mmurphy3@mdc.edu joseph.veve001@mymdc.net stephanie.magene001@mymdc.net

Hispanic Scholarship Fund

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Evelyn Rodriguez Jennifer Urbaez

erodrig6@mdc.edu jurbaez1@mdc.edu

I‐LEAD

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Frantz Pierre Laura Sanchez Paula Fernandez

fpierre4@mdc.edu laura.sanchez015@mymdc.net paula.fernandez005@mymdc.net

Math Club

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Leandro Alvarez Lourdes Espana Michael Andreoli Yang Li Alberto Gutierrez

lalvare2@mdc.edu lespana@mdc.edu mandreol@mdc.edu yang.li001@mymdc.net alberto.gutierrez002@mymdc.net

MD Investment

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Robert Barton Niesha Benjamin Kervens Myrtil

rbarton@mdc.edu niesha.benjamin001@mymdc.net kervens.myrtil001@mymdc.net

Model United Nations
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Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Michael Lenaghan Jenny Cuevas Alex Gancedo Francis Pellegrino Gerard‐Marie Pean

mlenagha@mdc.edu jcuevas@mdc.eu agancedo@mdc.edu franci.pellegrino001@mdc.edu gerard‐marie.pean001@mymdc.net

Music and Entertainment Industry

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Steve Roistein David Hillbery Amrit Singh Desmond Drayton

sroitste@mdc.edu dhillber@mdc.edu amrit.singh001@mymdc.net desmond.drayton001@mymdc.net

Pan‐African Student Association

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Miguel Murphy Frantz Desir Julia Pierre

mmurphy3@mdc.edu frantz.desir001@mymdc.net julia.pierre001@mymdc.net

Phi Beta Lambda Business Society

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Rene Choy Julio Borges Rosalyn Puzey Lisa Deleveaux Geily Gonzalez

rchoy@mdc.edu jborges@mdc.edu rpuzey@mdc.edu lisa.deleveaux001@mymdc.net geily.gonzalez001@mymdc.net

Phi Theta Kappa International Honor Society

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Nora Dawkins Richard Patton Sandra Martinez Daniel Rodriguez Yannel Celestrin

ndawkins@mdc.edu rpatton@mdc.edu smartin3@mdc.edu daniel.rodriguez085@mdc.edu yannel.celestrin001@mymdc.net

Pre‐Medical & Pre‐Pharmacy Student Association

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Jorge Obeso Fredy Ruiz Lesly Philippe Patricia Gonzalez Abreu Mitchel Rodriguez

jobeso@mdc.edu fruiz@mdc.edu lphilipi@mdc.edu patricia.gonzalez028@mymdc.net mitchel.rodriguez001@mymdc.net

Psi Beta National Honor Society of Psychology

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Mayte Insua‐Auais Minca Davis‐Bradley Erica Nanton

minsuaau@mdc.edu mdavisbr@mdc.edu erica.nanton001@mymdc.net

Psychology Club

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Arlen Garcia Valerie De Angelis Carola Pedreschi Vilma Sanchez Andrea Franco

agarcia6@mdc.edu vdeangel@mdc.edu cpedresc@mdc.edu vilma.sanchez002@mymdc.net andrea.franco001@mymdc.net

Robotics Research and Development

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Manuel Carames Randy Smith Giovani Alphonse Rene Villarreal

mcarames@mdc.edu rsmith5@mdc.edu giovani.alphonse001@mymdc.net rene.villarea001@mymdc.net

Rotaract Club

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Barbara Pryor Stevenson Charlot Aileen Llado Lawrence Cuervo

bpryor@mdc.edu scharlot@mdc.edu aileen.llado001@mymdc.net lawrence.cuervo001@mymdc.net

Student Aiding International Development

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Harold Silva Gerard‐Marie Pean Stephen Caceres

hsilva@mdc.edu gerard‐marie.pean001@mymdc.net stephen.caceres001@mymdc.net

Student Government Association

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Bridgette Wynn Evelyn Rodriguez Anthony Correa Angie Flores

bwynn@mdc.edu erodrig6@mdc.edu anthony.correa001@mymdc.net angie.flores001@mymdc.net

Student Leadership Council

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Evelyn Rodriguez Leimys Ramirez

erodrig6@mdc.edu lramire8@mdc.edu

Student Life Skills, Technology and Learning

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Hanadi Saleh Alexis George Niqua Roberts

wsaleh@mdc.edu george.alexis001@mymdc.net niqua.roberts001@mymdc.net

Synergy FGLSAMP

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Pedro Garcia Anika Cole Rose Jean‐Mary

pgarcia2@mdc.edu anika.cole001@mymdc.net rose.jean‐mary001@mymdc.net

Students Working for Equal Rights

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Juan Carlos Catala Rosa Mosqueira Daniella Oriach

jcatala@mdc.edu rosa.mosqueira001@mymdc.net daniella.oriach001@mymdc.net

The Catholic Circle

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Julio Borges Rene Choy Sahony Baldera Joselyn Guzman

jborges@mdc.edu rchoy@mdc.edu sbaldera@mdc.edu joselyn.guzman001@mymdc.net

The Meek Achievers

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Kenyasha McDaniel Michael Mason Christine Destine

kmcdani1@mdc.edu mmason@mdc.edu christine.destine001@mymdc.net

The Otaku Project

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President
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Victor Gomez Melissa Resillez Jaimy Andre

vgomez@mdc.edu melissa.resillez001@mymdc.net jaimy.andre001@mymdc.net

The Reporter

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Manolo Barco Charlie Grau Karla Barrios 

mbarco@mdc.edu cgrau@mdc.edu maria.barrios011@mymdc.net

The Trendsetters

Advisor  Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Daniella Pierre Fredric Toney Latasha Nero  Felipe Arriola

dpierre4@mdc.edu ftoney@mdc.edu latasha.nero001@mymdc.net felipe.arriola001@mymdc.net

The Writers Block

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Sabrina Walters Lakendra Aleen Patrice Walker

swalter1@mdc.edu lakendra.allen001@mymdc.net patrice.walker001@mymdc.net

Tropical Beat Caribbean Student Association 

Advisor Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Miguel Murphy Karyl Anglin  Stachia Mottley 

mmurphy3@mdc.edu karyl.anglin001@mymdc.net stachia.mottley001@mymdc.net

Unity LGBTQA & Straight Alliance 

Advisor  Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Anmel Molina  Alena Fresquet Valerie De Angelis Tamyra Benjamin Devaedne Mond 

amolina@mdc.edu afresque@mdc.edu vdeangel@mdc.edu tamyra.benjamin001@mymdc.net devaedne.mond001@mymdc.net

Waves

Advisor  Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Carol A. Steele Chaparro  Omara Pierre  Keinley LaFleur

csteele@mdc.edu omara.pierre001@mymdc.net keinly.lafleur001@mymdc.net

Women Moving Forward 

Advisor  Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Jennie Olaguibel Ellen Milmed  Jamie Marques Daniella Oriach

jolaguib@mdc.edu ellen.milmed@mdc.edu jamie.marques002@mymdc.net daniella.oriach001@mymdc.net

Youth for Environmental Sustainability 

Advisor  Co‐Advisor Co‐Advisor President Vice‐President

Ginny Peterson‐Tennant Carola Pedreschi Paul Vila  Aileen Meneses

gpeterso@mdc.edu cpedresc@mdc.edu paul.vila001@mymdc.net  aileen.meneses001@mymdc.net 


